
Bold = premiere
E/I Programming
Regular Programming
Programming Changes

ET 11/10 MON 11/11 TUE 11/12 WED 11/13 THU 11/14 FRI 11/15 SAT 11/16 SUN
09:00 AM Paid Programming Paid Programming
09:30 AM Paid Programming Paid Programming
10:00 AM Pets in Paradise Good Times
10:30 AM Wild About Animals Good Times
11:00 AM Sanford And Son Sanford And Son
11:30 AM Sanford And Son Sanford And Son
12:00 PM Sanford And Son Sanford And Son
12:30 PM Sanford And Son Sanford And Son
01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:00 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

01:00 AM

01:30 AM

02:00 AM

02:30 AM

03:00 AM Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son
03:30 AM Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son
04:00 AM Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Common Knowledge Common Knowledge
04:30 AM Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Sanford And Son Common Knowledge Common Knowledge
05:00 AM Good Times Good Times Good Times Good Times Good Times Common Knowledge Common Knowledge
05:30 AM Good Times Good Times Good Times Good Times Good Times Common Knowledge Common Knowledge
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